
 

Středočeský svaz stolního tenisu  5.4.2014 
5.BTM 2013/2014  Starší žactvo  
TTC Brandýs n/L  Dvouhra - kone čné po řadí 

Finále A 

1. Valenta Jan 2001 TSM Kladno 

2. Chalupa Josef 2000 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

3. Čamr František 2000 TJ Sokol Krchleby 

4. Hýža Daniel 2000 TSM Kladno 

5.- 6. Šejvl Jakub 2000 TJ Jizera Káraný 

5.- 6. Assar Adrian  2000 TTC Kladno 

7.- 8. Štolc Jakub 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem 

7.- 8. Stránská Anna 2002 Viktoria Radim 

9.-12. Pesl Václav 2000 TJ Sokol Buštěhrad 

9.-12. Stach Matěj 2003 TTC Bělá pod Bězdězem 

9.-12. Kasnerová Karolína 1999 STC Slaný 

9.-12. Řehořek Daniel 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem 

13.-16. Veselý Jakub 1999 TJ Sokol Krchleby 

13.-16. Bláha Hynek 2000 TJ Slovan Lochovice 

13.-16. Pokorný Tomáš 1999 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

13.-16. Kóňa Marek 2000 TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav 

17.-20. Botka Jan 2001 TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav 

17.-20. Dobej Michal 2001 STC Slaný 

17.-20. Jaroň Daniel 2002 TJ Sokol Krchleby 

17.-20. Hlinovský Dominik 2001 TJ Sokol Krchleby 

Finále B 

21. Záboj Matěj 2002 FK Kolín 

22. Švec Martin 1999 TTC Příbram 

23. Záhrubský David 2000 TTC Kladno 

24. Šípková Nela 2000 TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav 

25. Beran Tomáš 2000 TJ Sokol Čáslav 

26. Horčic Michal 1999 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

27. Sysel Vojtěch 2000 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

28. Notek Denis 1999 TJ Jizera Káraný 

29. Zítek Martin 2002 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

30. Mikulík Martin 1999 TSM Kladno 

31. Veselý Filip 2001 TJ Lokomotiva Vršovice 

32. Hauptmann Vojtěch 2000 TTC Brandýs nad Labem 

33. Slavíček Štěpán 1999 TSM Kladno 

34. Bílek Matěj 1999 SK Liběchov 

35. Zatloukal Vojtěch 1999 TTC Příbram 

36. Vančura Sebastian 1999 TJ Sokol Čáslav 

37.-39. Dvořák Michal 2001 SK Liběchov 

37.-39. Buriánek Daniel 2000 Sokol Týnec nad Labem 

37.-39. Vobořil Jakub 2000 SK Liběchov 
 

 



 

Středočeský svaz stolního tenisu     5.4.2014     
5.BTM 2013/2014     Starší žactvo    
TTC Brandýs n/L     Dvouhra - I. stupe ň     
skupina 1 1 2 3 4 B P skupina 6 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Valenta Jan (TSM Kladno)   3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 1 Pesl Václav (TJ Sokol Buštěhrad)   3:0 2:3 3:0 5 2 
2 Beran Tomáš (TJ Sokol Čáslav) 0:3   3:0 2:3 4 3 2 Slavíček Štěpán (TSM Kladno) 0:3   1:3 3:2 4 3 
3 Šípková Nela (TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav) 0:3 0:3   1:3 3 4 3 Bláha Hynek (TJ Slovan Lochovice) 3:2 3:1   3:0 6 1 
4 Hlinovský Dominik (TJ Sokol Krchleby) 0:3 3:2 3:1   5 2 4 Bílek Matěj (SK Liběchov) 0:3 2:3 0:3   3 4 

        
skupina 2 1 2 3 4 B P skupina 7 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Čamr František (Sokol Krchleby)   3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 1 Stránská Anna (Viktoria Radim)   3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 
2 Záhrubský David (TTC Kladno) 0:3   1:3 3:1 4 3 2 Mikulík Martin (TSM Kladno) 0:3   0:3 3:0 4 3 
3 Kóňa Marek (TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav) 0:3 3:1   3:1 5 2 3 Pokorný Tomáš (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 0:3 3:0   3:0 5 2 
4 Horčic Michal (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 0:3 1:3 1:3   3 4 4 Vobořil Jakub (SK Liběchov) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 

        
skupina 3 1 2 3 4 B P  

skupina 8 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Chalupa Josef (TTC Brandýs nad Labem)   3:0 3:0   4 1  1 Řehořek Daniel (TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem)   3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 
2 Veselý Filip (TJ Lokomotiva Vršovice) 0:3   1:3   2 3  2 Zatloukal Vojtěch (TTC Příbram) 0:3   0:3 1:3 3 4 
3 Botka Jan (TJ AŠ Mladá Boleslav) 0:3 3:1     3 2  3 Dobej Michal (STC Slaný) 0:3 3:0   3:2 5 2 
4 bye ()              4 Notek Denis (TJ Jizera Káraný) 0:3 3:1 2:3   4 3 

                 
skupina 4 1 2 3 4 B P skupina 9 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Hýža Daniel (TSM Kladno)   3:0 3:1 3:0 6 1 1 Kasnerová Karolína (STC Slaný)   3:2 3:0 3:0 6 1 
2 Jaroň Daniel (TJ Sokol Krchleby) 0:3   3:0 3:0 5 2 2 Vančura Sebastian (TJ Sokol Čáslav) 2:3   0:3 0:3 3 4 
3 Švec Martin (TTC Příbram) 1:3 0:3   3:0 4 3 3 Veselý Jakub (TJ Sokol Krchleby) 0:3 3:0   3:1 5 2 
4 Buriánek Daniel (Sokol Týnec nad Labem) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 4 Sysel Vojtěch (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 0:3 3:0 1:3   4 3 

        
skupina 5 1 2 3 4 B P skupina 10 1 2 3 4 B P 
1 Assar Adrian  (TTC Kladno)   1:3 3:0 3:0 5 2 1 Šejvl Jakub (TJ Jizera Káraný)   3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1 
2 Stach Matěj (TTC Bělá pod Bězdězem) 3:1   3:1 3:0 6 1 2 Dvořák Michal (SK Liběchov) 0:3   0:3 0:3 3 4 
3 Záboj Matěj (FK Kolín) 0:3 1:3   3:0 4 3 3 Štolc Jakub (TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem) 0:3 3:0   3:0 5 2 
4 Hauptmann Vojtěch (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 0:3 0:3 0:3   3 4 4 Zítek Martin (TTC Brandýs nad Labem) 0:3 3:0 0:3   4 3 







 



 



 


